

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 3722-3729/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2008 in RFA No.
115/1995 & RFA No. 224/1995 & RFA No. 304/1995 & RFA No.
2834/1994 & RFA No. 2836/1994 & RFA No. 2837/1994 & RFA No.
2910/1994 & RFA No. 2911/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DHARAMVIR & ORS.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ETC. Respondent(s)

With IA Nos. 1-8appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office
report)

Date: 07/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pavan Malik, Adv.
Mr. Vibhuti Sushant Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On perusal of the limitation report we find
that there is a delay of 702 days in filing the
Special Leave Petitions.

Issue notice on the applications seeking
condonation of delay.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER